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FEE STRUCTURE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025
Year group Tuition/Year Meals / Year E'EI"""‘“":a EI:EL " ’3 *:5?'1":"?[1353?
Toddler B 18000000 pa | B18 000.00 pa B6 000.00 pa B204,000.00 B193,800.00 B68,000.00
Nursery B200000.00pa | B18000.00pa | B6000.00pa B224,000.00 B212,800.00] B74,666.67
Reception B200000.00pa | B18000.00pa | B6000.00 pa B224,000.00 B212,800.00] B74,666.67
Year 1 B220000.00pa | B18000.00pa | BS000.00pa | B244,000.00 B231,800.00| B81,333.33
Year 2 B220000.00pa | B18000.00pa | B6000.00pa B244,000.00 B231,800.00] B81,333.33
Year 3 B220000.00pa | B18000.00pa | B6000.00 pa B244,000.00 B231,800.00] B81,333.33
Year 4 B240000.00pa | B18000.00pa | B6000.00 pa B264,000.00 B250,800.00| B88,000.00
Year 5 B240000.00pa | B18000.00pa | BG000.00 pa B264,000.00 B250,800.00| B88,000.00
Year 6 B240000.00pa | B18000.00pa | B6000.00 pa B264,000.00 B250,800.00 B88,000.00
Year 7 B280000.00pa | B18000.00pa | B6000.00 pa B304,000.00 B288,800.00| B101,333.33
Year 8 B280000.00pa | B18000.00pa | B6000.00 pa B307,000.00 B291,650.00| B102,333.33
In-side Costs Out-side Costs
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Subject to change without prior notice,

* Tution Fee, Scheal Food, Student Book, Student Insurance

Special Discount

* 5% Descount on fee structurs to families paying yeardy.
*  Sibling dhscount of 5% on tuition fees for Second and Third Child
* Foundng Parents Discounts: (Due on an 15, 2025]
» Frea Admission Foe
» Free Application Fea
» Free Placement Test Fee
*  THB10,000 Tution Dscount Vouwcher [Due on Aug 15, 2024]

# Extra Exgm Costs, Unifosms, Field Trip of Summer Schocl,
ESL Pull-Out Clastes , ECA costs



